
Roster for 2015/2016 Dining Committee

Chair June 2016 Hansen, Bernard Department of Clinical Sciences
CVM-Comp Animal

Campus Box 8401
9195136658
bernie_hansen@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Bullock-Allen, Stephanie Health and Exercise Studies
Physical Education

Campus Box 8111
sbulloc@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Goldsmith, David NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
9195157188
david_goldsmith@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Wells, Randy Crop Science
Crop Science

Campus Box 7620
9195154062
randy_wells@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Hansen, Bernard Department of Clinical Sciences
CVM-Comp Animal

Campus Box 8401
9195136658
bernie_hansen@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2018 Webster, Jeff Distance Education & Learning Technology Applications -DELTA
Dist. Ed & Learning Tech Appl

Campus Box 7113
9195131250
jeff_webster@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2016 Coats, Janice College Of Education
Education

Campus Box 7801
9195150595
jtcoats@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2017 Benton, Donise Communication
Communication

Campus Box 8104
9195159735
dtbenton@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2017 Smith, Anona Education
Dean's Office

Campus Box 7801
5153325
anona_smith@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2017 Peterson, Angela Campus Life-Facilities
Campus Life - Facilities

Campus Box 7315
9198962844
arpeter2@ncsu.edu
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Roster for 2015/2016 Dining Committee

GRAD June 2016 Weisler, Warren Mechanical Engineering-Ms waweisle@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2016 Orr, Ian Mechanical Engineering iworr@ncsu.edu

STUSEN June 2016 Bailey, Louis Bachelor Of Industrial Design lwbailey@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2016 Barnes, Jacy B A - Commun-Public Relations Conc jebarne2@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2016 Kesling, Harrison Mechanical Engineering Campus Box 1113
hfkeslin@ncsu.edu

UDGR Not Occupied

UDGR Not Occupied

UDGR Not Occupied

XONV No End Hogan, Tim Campus Enterprises Facilities Operations
University Student Center

Campus Box 7294
9195151090
tim_hogan@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Lait, Randy Dining and Catering Operations
University Dining

Campus Box 7307
5156347
randy_lait@ncsu.edu
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